BC ATHLETICS

Development - Performancs - Exceflancy

2016 BC Marathon Championships

The provincial Marathon championship were incorporated into the GoodLife Fitness Victoria Marathon,
hosted by the Victoria Marathon Society, and was open to any 2016 Junior, Senior, Masters or Road &
Trail member of BC Athletics. The Championship winners were Bryan Andrews and Sabrina Wilkie.

Championship Results

Men
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Bryan Andrews
Jordan Brietzke
Joel Bryan
Felipe Edora
Ben Hanke

Ken Ginnan

Les Disher

lan Morrison
Richard Sim
Kimmis Chow
Dennis Straussfogel
Rob McWilliam

Women

O 0o NOULL B WN -

[ERNY
= O

Sabrina Wilkie
Andrea Lee
Cheryl Pepin
Kathryn Drew
Angela Jobbagy
Rachel Fouladi
Lise Fraser

Liz Borrett
Crystal Sawatzky
Emma Payne
Selina Lew

M30-34
M25-29
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M35-39
M65-69
M40-44
M60-64
M55-59
M60-64
M65-69

F30-34
F25-29
F30-34
F25-29
F40-44
F45-49
F55-59
F75-79
F30-34
F25-29
F50-54

1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/2
2/2
1/2
1/1
1/2
1/1
2/2
2/2

1/3
1/3
2/3
2/3
1/2
1/2
1/1
1/1
3/3
3/3
1/1

2:29:00
2:51:23
2:51:34
2:51:56
2:53:27
2:55:19
3:14:17
3:20:59
4:10:33
4:19:56
4:26:05
4:32:19

2:45:54
2:56:54
2:59:39
3:06:23
3:46:48
3:59:07
4:02:00
4:19:47
4:31:08
4:31:22
5:08:59

Fortius Athlete Development Centre

2001 B - Oslo Landing, 3713 Kensington Ave, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5B 0A7

Tel: 604.333.3550 Fax: 604.333.3551
Web: www .bcathletics.org

L A ]

Our organization is supported by: QOur organization is a Member Branch of:

Bgd CoaA ’waspon'r g Athletics Canada

Atilléﬂsme Canada



BC ATHLETICS

Development - Performance - Exceffanc,

F45-49 2/2 5:21:13

12 Connie Robertson
FA0-44 2/2  5:42:40

13 Crystal Laboucane

Congratulations,

Maurice Wilson
BC Athletics, Technical Manager Road & XC Running
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