

# 2016 BC Marathon Championships

The provincial Marathon championship were incorporated into the GoodLife Fitness Victoria Marathon, hosted by the Victoria Marathon Society, and was open to any 2016 Junior, Senior, Masters or Road & Trail member of BC Athletics. The Championship winners were Bryan Andrews and Sabrina Wilkie.

## **Championship Results**

#### Men

1	Bryan Andrews	M30-34	1/1	2:29:00
2	Jordan Brietzke	M25-29	1/1	2:51:23
3	Joel Bryan	M50-54	1/1	2:51:34
4	Felipe Edora	M45-49	1/1	2:51:56
5	Ben Hanke	M35-39	1/2	2:53:27
6	Ken Ginnan	M35-39	2/2	2:55:19
7	Les Disher	M65-69	1/2	3:14:17
8	lan Morrison	M40-44	1/1	3:20:59
9	Richard Sim	M60-64	1/2	4:10:33
10	Kimmis Chow	M55-59	1/1	4:19:56
11	Dennis Straussfogel	M60-64	2/2	4:26:05
12	Rob McWilliam	M65-69	2/2	4:32:19

#### Women

1	Sabrina Wilkie	F30-34	1/3	2:45:54
2	Andrea Lee	F25-29	1/3	2:56:54
3	Cheryl Pepin	F30-34	2/3	2:59:39
4	Kathryn Drew	F25-29	2/3	3:06:23
5	Angela Jobbagy	F40-44	1/2	3:46:48
6	Rachel Fouladi	F45-49	1/2	3:59:07
7	Lise Fraser	F55-59	1/1	4:02:00
8	Liz Borrett	F75-79	1/1	4:19:47
9	Crystal Sawatzky	F30-34	3/3	4:31:08
10	Emma Payne	F25-29	3/3	4:31:22
11	Selina Lew	F50-54	1/1	5:08:59

Our organization is supported by:



Our organization is a Member Branch of:





y Fi

Fortius Athlete Development Centre



12 Connie Robertson F45-49 2/2 5:21:13 13 Crystal Laboucane F40-44 2/2 5:42:40

Congratulations,

### **Maurice Wilson**

BC Athletics, Technical Manager Road & XC Running









